02
M8
M8
01
Cable
Male Female
Panel-Dip Front mount
02
M8
Panel-Dip Rear mount
02
M8
Technical Characteris�cs
● Shell material：Brass / Zinc
● Protec�on level：IP67
● Contact resistance：≤5mΩ
● Insula�on resistance：≥100mΩ
● Applicable temperature：-40°C~+105°C
● Contact：Copper Alloy
● Housing material：Nylon PA66
● Molding material：PVC / TPU
● Ma�ng and Unma�ng force：≥500
Panel Cut-Out
Male Female
Panel-Solder Rear mount
Part Numbering System
Cable：
Connector Type:A/B/D
Pin Number:03/04/05/06/08
EMI Shielding:
N:NO Shielding
S:With Shielding
Connector&Pin Gender:
PP:Female Conn Male Pin
SS:Male Conn Female Pin
M 8      -        -  M
Length:01(1M)
              02(2M)
...
Angle:
R:90
L:180
Panel：
M 8      -        -      - 0 0
Pin Number:03/04/05/06/08
Assembly Type:
S:Solder
D:Dip
Connector Type:A/B/D
Connector&Pin Gender:
P:Male Pin
S:Female Pin
Moun�ng Type:
F:Front  Mount
H:Rear Mount
Angle:
R:90
L:180
Cut-Out Size:
08:M8x1.0
10:M10x0.75
Shield:
0:Non Shielding
S:Shielding
Electrical Features
Pin Way
Rated Current
Female
Rated Voltage
Conductor
Cable
3PIN 4PIN
A
3A
60V a.c./ 60V d.c.
24AWG
PVC / PUR
Male
6PIN 8PIN 5PIN 4PIN
B D
1A 3A
30V a.c./30V d.c.30V a.c./30V d.c. 50V a.c./60V d.c.
22AWG 26AWG 22AWG
4A
02
M8
M8
03